GasMark

0

IAPMO

Certificate Holder:

GASMARK SCHEDULE

Wolf Steel Ltd

Address: 24 Napoleon Road
Barrie Ontario, L4M 0G8
Canada
A.B.N.:
Manufacturer: Refer to Certificate Holder

Distributor Brand Name Model ID Product Description
Refer to Certificate Napoleon BI10IR Built-in Side Burner
Holder
Refer to Certificate Napoleon BI10RT Built-in Side Burner
Holder
Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIB10IR Built-in Side Burner
Holder
Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIB10ORT Built-in Side Burner
Holder
Refer to Certificate Napoleon BI32 Built-in Grill
Holder
Refer to Certificate Napoleon BI32IR Built-in Grill
Holder
Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG32 Built-in Grill
Holder
Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG32IR Built-in Grill
Holder
Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG32RB Built-in Grill
Holder
Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG32RBI Built-in Grill

Holder

Issue Date: 10 October 2022

Input
10.6 MJ/h

10.6 MJ/h

10.6 MJ/h

10.6 MJ/h

52.4 MJ/h

52.4 MJ/h

52.4 MJ/h

52.4 MJ/h

72.9 MJ/h

72.9 MJ/h

“ip)

Licence No.:
Certification Date:
Expiry Date:

First Certified:

Standard/s:
Title:

Gas Type
NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane
NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

JAS-ANZ

C

WA SIS-80T OrpTegisier

GMK10796

27 May 2025

09 October 2027
10 October 2022

AS/NZS 5263.1.7:2020

Barbecues

AS/NZS 5263.0:2023

Gas appliances, Part 0: General Requirements
AS/NZS 5263.0:2023

Gas appliances, Part 0: General Requirements

Burners
1 Main IR

1 Main

1 Main IR

1 Main

4 Main

3 Main 1 Main IR

4 Main

3 Main 1 Main IR

4 Main 1 Back

3 Main 1 Main IR 1 Back

Features
Lid

Lid

Lid; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Lid; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood
Hood

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply
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Distributor

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Refer to Certificate
Holder

Issue Date: 10 October 2022

Brand Name
Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Napoleon

Model ID
BI38

BI38IR

BIG38

BIG38IR

BIG38RB

BIG38RBI

BI44

BI44IR

BIG44

BIG44IR

BIG44RB

BIG44RBI

BI32-1

BI32IR-1

BIG32-1

BIG32IR-1

BIG32RB-1

BIG32RBI-1

BI38-1

Product Description
Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill
Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Built-in Grill

Input
65.5 MJ/h

65.5 MJ/h

65.5 MJ/h

65.5 MJ/h

86 MJ/h

86 MJ/h

78.6 MJ/h

78.6 MJ/h

78.6 MJ/h

78.6 MJ/h

119.6 MJ/h

119.6 MJ/h

52.4 MJ/h

52.4 MJ/h

52.4 MJ/h

52.4 MJ/h

72.9 MJ/h

72.9 MJ/h

65.5 MJ/h

Gas Type
NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

NG & Propane

Burners
5 Main

4 Main 1 Main IR

5 Main

4 Main 1 Main IR

5 Main 1 Back

4 Main 1 Main IR 1 Back

6 Main

4 Main 2 Main IR

6 Main

4 Main 2 Main IR

6 Main 2 Back

4 Main 2 Main IR 2 Back

4 Main

3 Main 1 Main IR

4 Main

3 Main 1 Main IR

4 Main 1 Back

3 Main 1 Main IR 1 Back

5 Main

Features
Hood

Hood

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood

Hood

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood
Hood

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood; Decorative control
knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Hood
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Distributor Brand Name Model ID Product Description Input Gas Type Burners Features

Refer to Certificate Napoleon BI38IR-1 Built-in Grill 65.5 MJ/h NG & Propane 4 Main 1 Main IR Hood

Holder

Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG38-1 Built-in Grill 65.5 MJ/h NG & Propane 5 Main Hood; Decorative control

Holder knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG38IR-1 Built-in Grill 65.5 MJ/h NG & Propane 4 Main 1 Main IR Hood; Decorative control

Holder knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG38RB-1 Built-in Grill 86 MJ/h NG & Propane 5 Main 1 Back Hood; Decorative control

Holder knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG38RBI-1 Built-in Grill 86 MJ/h NG & Propane 4 Main 1 Main IR 1 Back Hood; Decorative control

Holder knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Refer to Certificate Napoleon BI44-1 Built-in Grill 78.6 MJ/h NG & Propane 6 Main Hood

Holder

Refer to Certificate Napoleon BI44IR-1 Built-in Grill 78.6 MJ/h NG & Propane 4 Main 2 Main IR Hood

Holder

Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG44-1 Built-in Grill 78.6 MJ/h NG & Propane 6 Main Hood; Decorative control

Holder knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG44IR-1 Built-in Grill 78.6 MJ/h NG & Propane 4 Main 2 Main IR Hood; Decorative control

Holder knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG44RB-1 Built-in Grill 119.6 MJ/h NG & Propane 6 Main 2 Back Hood; Decorative control

Holder knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG44RBI-1 Built-in Grill 119.6 MJ/h NG & Propane 4 Main 2 Main IR 2 Back Hood; Decorative control

Holder knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

Refer to Certificate Napoleon BIG32FT Built-in Griddle 27.0 MJ/h NG & Propane 2 Main Hood; Decorative control

Holder knob lighting; Main
electrical supply

END RECORD END RECORD

Issue Date: 10 October 2022

-

CED, The |APMO Group
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